
2024 East/West Sierra Shootout Saturday   6-29-24                                                  CLEAN SHOOTER - WOBBLIN' BOB

Final

Over all Name Category
Total 

Misses
Time Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank

1 Fanner Fifty FCG 1 151.38 22.93 22.93 1.00 24.68 24.68 6.00 23.12 23.12 2.00 29.34 29.34 2.00 22.10 22.10 1.00 34.21 1.00 10.00 29.21 6.00

2 Gopher Broke C 2 155.83 24.94 24.94 5.00 21.76 21.76 2.00 23.71 23.71 3.00 28.80 1.00 33.80 6.00 25.18 1.00 30.18 9.00 26.44 5.00 21.44 1.00

3 T.J. Tucker JWLS 6 157.20 19.70 1.00 24.70 4.00 18.46 18.46 1.00 17.06 1.00 22.06 1.00 25.69 25.69 1.00 22.51 3.00 37.51 20.00 23.78 1.00 28.78 5.00

4 Wobblin' Bob CB 0 168.46 26.95 26.95 7.00 27.14 27.14 8.00 26.33 26.33 7.00 32.48 32.48 5.00 30.41 30.41 10.00 30.15 5.00 25.15 2.00
5 J.J. ES 3 170.65 28.37 28.37 8.00 25.00 25.00 7.00 27.38 27.38 10.00 25.85 1.00 30.85 3.00 27.14 27.14 3.00 31.91 2.00 10.00 31.91 7.00

6 Juss Slim ES 2 172.76 24.28 24.28 3.00 23.88 23.88 3.00 23.85 23.85 4.00 29.70 2.00 39.70 15.00 25.97 25.97 2.00 35.08 35.08 9.00

7 Nevada Starr GD 1 172.76 29.27 29.27 10.00 24.16 24.16 5.00 24.05 24.05 5.00 36.16 36.16 11.00 28.39 1.00 33.39 12.00 35.73 10.00 25.73 4.00

8 Sheriff Wil Katchum CB 1 184.11 28.67 28.67 9.00 27.43 27.43 9.00 25.92 25.92 6.00 36.94 36.94 12.00 28.06 28.06 6.00 32.09 1.00 37.09 11.00

9 Renegade Rider SS 7 196.85 24.13 24.13 2.00 29.99 29.99 11.00 26.68 26.68 8.00 29.13 1.00 34.13 7.00 25.23 3.00 40.23 25.00 26.69 3.00 41.69 16.00

10 Lightnin' Bill C 2 207.04 29.75 29.75 13.00 32.82 32.82 17.00 38.29 38.29 20.00 40.18 1.00 45.18 22.00 28.42 28.42 7.00 32.58 1.00 5.00 32.58 8.00

11 Reno Slim SD 8 211.42 29.66 29.66 12.00 31.72 31.72 15.00 26.97 26.97 9.00 35.91 35.91 10.00 26.22 3.00 41.22 26.00 30.94 5.00 10.00 45.94 21.00

12 Blaz N Bill SD 3 213.38 29.66 29.66 11.00 24.03 24.03 4.00 29.83 29.83 12.00 31.48 2.00 41.48 17.00 27.35 27.35 4.00 56.03 1.00 61.03 29.00

13 Make Your Mark SS 5 218.63 29.78 29.78 14.00 31.98 31.98 16.00 39.09 39.09 23.00 40.58 1.00 45.58 23.00 28.90 1.00 33.90 13.00 33.30 3.00 10.00 38.30 14.00

14 Rusty Rose LG 5 221.20 35.15 1.00 40.15 23.00 30.46 30.46 14.00 33.14 33.14 14.00 33.83 1.00 38.83 14.00 33.75 1.00 38.75 24.00 34.87 2.00 5.00 39.87 15.00

15 Gold Rush Annie LF 4 223.84 36.30 36.30 18.00 30.27 30.27 13.00 36.58 36.58 18.00 35.75 35.75 9.00 36.72 1.00 41.72 27.00 38.22 3.00 10.00 43.22 18.00

16 Cordite THRBP 2 226.81 36.46 2.00 46.46 27.00 39.42 39.42 25.00 33.50 33.50 15.00 47.90 47.90 27.00 34.25 34.25 14.00 35.28 10.00 25.28 3.00

17 Washoe Zephyr G 8 238.04 31.99 3.00 46.99 29.00 35.49 35.49 21.00 31.22 2.00 41.22 28.00 35.56 35.56 8.00 33.26 33.26 11.00 40.52 3.00 10.00 45.52 20.00

18 Blackhorse JWLBP 2 241.37 42.51 1.00 1.00 57.51 36.00 29.34 1.00 34.34 19.00 33.61 33.61 16.00 42.66 42.66 18.00 35.13 35.13 18.00 38.12 38.12 13.00

19 Deadeye Dick JWLS 5 244.05 26.66 26.66 6.00 23.77 1.00 33.77 18.00 28.78 1.00 38.78 22.00 36.88 1.00 46.88 25.00 34.44 34.44 15.00 38.52 5.00 63.52 30.00

20 Galena Gal LSS 2 248.13 39.01 1.00 44.01 24.00 35.92 35.92 22.00 36.78 1.00 41.78 29.00 44.98 44.98 21.00 38.34 38.34 22.00 53.10 10.00 43.10 17.00

21 Termite JWLS 15 252.84 24.70 3.00 39.70 22.00 24.08 1.00 29.08 10.00 33.43 2.00 43.43 31.00 31.51 31.51 4.00 24.65 1.00 29.65 8.00 29.47 8.00 1.00 79.47 38.00

22 Flanigan Flats CC 3 255.97 38.04 38.04 21.00 38.41 38.41 24.00 36.29 36.29 17.00 46.50 46.50 24.00 38.21 38.21 21.00 48.52 3.00 5.00 58.52 26.00

23 Derringer Dan S 6 267.71 36.45 36.45 19.00 46.55 5.00 71.55 40.00 31.60 31.60 13.00 52.72 52.72 32.00 33.51 1.00 38.51 23.00 41.88 5.00 36.88 10.00

24 Imus Offen ES 8 269.57 33.11 33.11 17.00 32.86 2.00 42.86 28.00 32.62 1.00 37.62 19.00 47.97 3.00 1.00 72.97 37.00 35.10 35.10 17.00 47.91 2.00 10.00 47.91 23.00

25 Lady Gambler LFC 5 273.30 53.02 1.00 58.02 38.00 34.49 34.49 20.00 33.32 1.00 38.32 21.00 45.45 1.00 50.45 29.00 38.41 1.00 43.41 28.00 43.61 1.00 48.61 24.00

26 IDK C 3 278.80 38.66 1.00 1.00 53.66 32.00 35.24 1.00 40.24 26.00 40.40 40.40 26.00 49.55 49.55 28.00 46.03 1.00 51.03 30.00 43.92 1.00 10.00 43.92 19.00

27 Charlie Parkhurst LTHLRSM 7 284.16 49.56 1.00 54.56 34.00 38.41 1.00 43.41 29.00 40.92 40.92 27.00 35.99 3.00 50.99 31.00 27.89 27.89 5.00 61.39 2.00 5.00 66.39 31.00

28 K.B. Pistolero JWS 4 289.55 46.63 46.63 28.00 40.45 40.45 27.00 40.38 1.00 45.38 32.00 44.47 44.47 20.00 47.91 1.00 52.91 33.00 49.71 2.00 59.71 28.00

29 Deputy Ray THSSBP 3 294.70 45.56 45.56 25.00 57.45 57.45 36.00 44.17 2.00 54.17 40.00 50.89 50.89 30.00 34.59 34.59 16.00 47.04 1.00 52.04 25.00

30 Footloose Phil EP 10 294.79 36.82 36.82 20.00 33.90 2.00 43.90 30.00 39.61 39.61 24.00 38.14 38.14 13.00 35.56 3.00 60.56 37.00 50.76 5.00 75.76 37.00

31 Rippon Assel F 6 316.50 54.58 1.00 59.58 40.00 48.64 48.64 32.00 46.05 1.00 51.05 34.00 51.17 1.00 56.17 33.00 43.68 2.00 53.68 34.00 47.38 1.00 5.00 47.38 22.00

32 Doc On Holiday JWS 22 329.97 28.02 1.00 33.02 16.00 27.96 6.00 57.96 37.00 27.79 27.79 11.00 30.06 2.00 40.06 16.00 34.22 9.00 79.22 41.00 61.92 4.00 1.00 91.92 41.00

33 Mudville THRS 14 345.73 51.68 5.00 76.68 43.00 45.91 1.00 50.91 33.00 46.68 1.00 51.68 35.00 51.49 5.00 76.49 38.00 42.01 2.00 52.01 31.00 42.96 5.00 37.96 12.00

34 Erasmus Shirley Hertz JWBP 7 346.23 44.13 3.00 59.13 39.00 48.14 48.14 31.00 40.09 40.09 25.00 42.74 42.74 19.00 75.48 75.48 40.00 60.65 4.00 80.65 40.00

35 Wylie Fox JWS 9 356.15 41.21 1.00 46.21 26.00 48.61 1.00 53.61 34.00 48.32 1.00 53.32 38.00 54.44 2.00 64.44 35.00 61.49 2.00 71.49 39.00 57.08 2.00 67.08 33.00

36 Patience Myazz LS 6 362.79 49.81 49.81 31.00 68.87 68.87 39.00 51.90 51.90 36.00 61.80 3.00 76.80 39.00 48.91 48.91 29.00 51.50 3.00 66.50 32.00

37 Miss De Meanor LW 4 369.82 50.81 1.00 55.81 35.00 56.23 56.23 35.00 50.84 50.84 33.00 68.48 3.00 83.48 40.00 53.98 53.98 35.00 59.48 1.00 69.48 34.00

38 Cotati Ranger FCD 9 371.14 54.03 54.03 33.00 51.04 2.00 61.04 38.00 53.79 53.79 39.00 53.33 1.00 58.33 34.00 53.46 2.00 63.46 38.00 65.49 4.00 5.00 80.49 39.00

39 Wil Cooner JWBP 35 463.98 47.57 3.00 62.57 41.00 51.60 20.00 151.60 44.00 36.92 3.00 51.92 37.00 52.40 3.00 67.40 36.00 45.53 2.00 55.53 36.00 54.96 4.00 74.96 36.00

40 Fargo THSSBP 10 511.90 72.64 72.64 42.00 86.91 1.00 91.91 43.00 69.12 1.00 74.12 41.00 75.38 3.00 90.38 41.00 73.46 2.00 83.46 42.00 84.39 3.00 99.39 42.00

41 Tumbleweed Kimber LW 5 516.39 32.96 32.96 15.00 30.15 30.15 12.00 SDQ 150.00 - 42.21 1.00 47.21 26.00 35.95 35.95 19.00 50.12 4.00 70.12 35.00

42 Jonny Hotstick SS 8 538.72 38.33 1.00 48.33 30.00 36.87 36.87 23.00 37.14 1.00 42.14 30.00 SDQ 150.00 - 47.75 1.00 52.75 32.00 38.63 6.00 10.00 58.63 27.00

43 Tsunami Sue C 7 579.19 80.71 1.00 85.71 44.00 74.49 74.49 41.00 75.40 75.40 42.00 115.39 1.00 120.39 42.00 112.96 1.00 117.96 43.00 85.24 4.00 105.24 43.00

44 Nyack Jack JWS DNF 52.87 1.00 57.87 37.00 52.27 5.00 77.27 42.00 70.36 4.00 1.00 100.36 43.00 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
45 Lady Tucker LW DNF - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
46 Brisco County Kid S DNF - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
47 Little Tucker YGG DNF - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
48 Panhandle Place CB DNF - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
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2 Gopher Broke C 2 155.83 24.94 24.94 5 21.76 21.76 2 23.71 23.71 3 28.80 1 33.80 6 25.18 1 30.18 9 26.44 1 21.44 1

10 Lightnin' Bill C 2 207.04 29.75 29.75 13 32.82 32.82 17 38.29 38.29 20 40.18 1 45.18 22 28.42 28.42 7 32.58 1 1 32.58 8

26 IDK C 3 278.80 38.66 1 1.00 53.66 32 35.24 1 40.24 26 40.40 40.40 26 49.55 49.55 28 46.03 1 51.03 30 43.92 1 2 43.92 19

43 Tsunami Sue CG 7 579.19 80.71 1 85.71 44 74.49 74.49 41 75.40 75.40 42 115.39 1 120.39 42 112.96 1 117.96 43 85.24 4 105.24 43

4 Wobblin' Bob CB 0 168.46 26.95 26.95 7 27.14 27.14 8 26.33 26.33 7 32.48 32.48 5 30.41 30.41 10 30.15 1 25.15 2
8 Sheriff Wil Katchum CB 1 184.11 28.67 28.67 9 27.43 27.43 9 25.92 25.92 6 36.94 36.94 12 28.06 28.06 6 32.09 1 37.09 11

48 Panhandle Place CB DNF - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

22 Flanigan Flats CC 3 255.97 38.04 38.04 21 38.41 38.41 24 36.29 36.29 17 46.50 46.50 24 38.21 38.21 21 48.52 3 1 58.52 26

30 Footloose Phil EP 10 294.79 36.82 36.82 20 33.90 2 43.90 30 39.61 39.61 24 38.14 38.14 13 35.56 3 60.56 37 50.76 5 75.76 37

5 J.J. ES 3 170.65 28.37 28.37 8 25.00 25.00 7 27.38 27.38 10 25.85 1 30.85 3 27.14 27.14 3 31.91 2 2 31.91 7

6 Juss Slim ES 2 172.76 24.28 24.28 3 23.88 23.88 3 23.85 23.85 4 29.70 2 39.70 15 25.97 25.97 2 35.08 35.08 9

24 Imus Offen ES 8 269.57 33.11 33.11 17 32.86 2 42.86 28 32.62 1 37.62 19 47.97 3 1.00 72.97 37 35.10 35.10 17 47.91 2 2 47.91 23

31 Rippon Assel FR 6 316.50 54.58 1 59.58 40 48.64 48.64 32 46.05 1 51.05 34 51.17 1 56.17 33 43.68 2 53.68 34 47.38 1 1 47.38 22

38 Cotati Ranger FCD 9 371.14 54.03 54.03 33 51.04 2 61.04 38 53.79 53.79 39 53.33 1 58.33 34 53.46 2 63.46 38 65.49 4 1 80.49 39

1 Fanner Fifty FCGF 1 151.38 22.93 22.93 1 24.68 24.68 6 23.12 23.12 2 29.34 29.34 2 22.10 22.10 1 34.21 1 2 29.21 6

17 Washoe Zephyr GF 8 238.04 31.99 3 46.99 29 35.49 35.49 21 31.22 2 41.22 28 35.56 35.56 8 33.26 33.26 11 40.52 3 2 45.52 20

7 Nevada Starr GD 1 172.76 29.27 29.27 10 24.16 24.16 5 24.05 24.05 5 36.16 36.16 11 28.39 1 33.39 12 35.73 2 25.73 4

34 Erasmus Shirley Hertz JWBP 7 346.23 44.13 3 59.13 39 48.14 48.14 31 40.09 40.09 25 42.74 42.74 19 75.48 75.48 40 60.65 4 80.65 40

39 Wil Cooner JWBP 35 463.98 47.57 3 62.57 41 51.60 20 151.60 44 36.92 3 51.92 37 52.40 3 67.40 36 45.53 2 55.53 36 54.96 4 74.96 36

18 Blackhorse JWLBP 2 241.37 42.51 1 1.00 57.51 36 29.34 1 34.34 19 33.61 33.61 16 42.66 42.66 18 35.13 35.13 18 38.12 38.12 13

3 T.J. Tucker JWLS 6 157.20 19.70 1 24.70 4 18.46 18.46 1 17.06 1 22.06 1 25.69 25.69 1 22.51 3 37.51 20 23.78 1 28.78 5

19 Deadeye Dick JWLS 5 244.05 26.66 26.66 6 23.77 1.00 33.77 18 28.78 1.00 38.78 22 36.88 1.00 46.88 25 34.44 34.44 15 38.52 5 63.52 30

21 Termite JWLS 15 252.84 24.70 3 39.70 22 24.08 1 29.08 10 33.43 2 43.43 31 31.51 31.51 4 24.65 1 29.65 8 29.47 8 1 79.47 38

28 K.B. Pistolero JWS 4 289.55 46.63 46.63 28 40.45 40.45 27 40.38 1 45.38 32 44.47 44.47 20 47.91 1 52.91 33 49.71 2 59.71 28

32 Doc On Holiday JWS 22 329.97 28.02 1 33.02 16 27.96 6 57.96 37 27.79 27.79 11 30.06 2 40.06 16 34.22 9 79.22 41 61.92 4 1 91.92 41

35 Wylie Fox JWS 9 356.15 41.21 1 46.21 26 48.61 1 53.61 34 48.32 1 53.32 38 54.44 2 64.44 35 61.49 2 71.49 39 57.08 2 67.08 33

44 Nyack Jack JWS DNF 52.87 1 57.87 37 52.27 5 77.27 42 70.36 4 1.00 100.36 43 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

15 Gold Rush Annie LF 4 223.84 36.30 36.30 18 30.27 30.27 13 36.58 36.58 18 35.75 35.75 9 36.72 1 41.72 27 38.22 3 2 43.22 18

25 Lady Gambler LFC 5 273.30 53.02 1 58.02 38 34.49 34.49 20 33.32 1 38.32 21 45.45 1 50.45 29 38.41 1 43.41 28 43.61 1 48.61 24

14 Rusty Rose LG 5 221.20 35.15 1 40.15 23 30.46 30.46 14 33.14 33.14 14 33.83 1 38.83 14 33.75 1 38.75 24 34.87 2 1 39.87 15

36 Patience Myazz LS 6 362.79 49.81 49.81 31 68.87 68.87 39 51.90 51.90 36 61.80 3 76.80 39 48.91 48.91 29 51.50 3 66.50 32

20 Galena Gal LSS 2 248.13 39.01 1 44.01 24 35.92 35.92 22 36.78 1 41.78 29 44.98 44.98 21 38.34 38.34 22 53.10 2 43.10 17

Stage 5 Stage 6

Overall Scores                               
Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4



27 Charlie Parkhurst LTHLRSM 7 284.16 49.56 1 54.56 34 38.41 1 43.41 29 40.92 40.92 27 35.99 3 50.99 31 27.89 27.89 5 61.39 2 1 66.39 31

37 Miss De Meanor LW 4 369.82 50.81 1 55.81 35 56.23 56.23 35 50.84 50.84 33 68.48 3 83.48 40 53.98 53.98 35 59.48 1 69.48 34

41 Tumbleweed Kimber LW 5 516.39 32.96 32.96 15 30.15 30.15 12 SDQ 150.00 - 42.21 1 47.21 26 35.95 35.95 19 50.12 4 70.12 35
45 Lady Tucker LW DNF - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

23 Derringer Dan S 6 267.71 36.45 36.45 19 46.55 5 71.55 40 31.60 31.60 13 52.72 52.72 32 33.51 1 38.51 23 41.88 1 36.88 10
46 Brisco County Kid S DNF - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

11 Reno Slim SD 8 211.42 29.66 29.66 12 31.72 31.72 15 26.97 26.97 9 35.91 35.91 10 26.22 3 41.22 26 30.94 5 2 45.94 21

12 Blaz N Bill SD 3 213.38 29.66 29.66 11 24.03 24.03 4 29.83 29.83 12 31.48 2 41.48 17 27.35 27.35 4 56.03 1 61.03 29

9 Renegade Rider SS 7 196.85 24.13 24.13 2 29.99 29.99 11 26.68 26.68 8 29.13 1 34.13 7 25.23 3 40.23 25 26.69 3 41.69 16

13 Make Your Mark SS 5 218.63 29.78 29.78 14 31.98 31.98 16 39.09 39.09 23 40.58 1 45.58 23 28.90 1 33.90 13 33.30 3 2 38.30 14

42 Jonny Hotstick SS 8 538.72 38.33 1.00 48.33 30 36.87 36.87 23 37.14 1 42.14 30 SDQ 150.00 - 47.75 1 52.75 32 38.63 6 2 58.63 27

16 Cordite THRBP 2 226.81 36.46 2 46.46 27 39.42 39.42 25 33.50 33.50 15 47.90 47.90 27 34.25 34.25 14 35.28 2 25.28 3

33 Mudville THRS 14 345.73 51.68 5 76.68 43 45.91 1 50.91 33 46.68 1 51.68 35 51.49 5 76.49 38 42.01 2 52.01 31 42.96 1 37.96 12

29 Deputy Ray THSSBP 3 294.70 45.56 45.56 25 57.45 57.45 36 44.17 2 54.17 40 50.89 50.89 30 34.59 34.59 16 47.04 1 52.04 25

40 Fargo THSSBP 10 511.90 72.64 72.64 42 86.91 1 91.91 43 69.12 1 74.12 41 75.38 3 90.38 41 73.46 2 83.46 42 84.39 3 99.39 42

47 Little Tucker YGG DNF - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Corrected 6-30-24


	2024 EWSS Saturday 6-29-24 Scores - corrected
	2024 EWSS Saturday 6-29-24 Scores by category - corrected

